
500 m abszolút
Hely Rajtszám Név Nem Korcsoport Kcs. Hely Idı

1 37 Sós Lilla N NINCS 1:37:00
2 20 Vámos András F 2007- 1 2:02:00
3 29 Vámos Balázs F 2007- 2 2:16:00
4 38 Sós Bendegúz F NINCS 2:19:00
5 46 Vámos Zsuzsanna N 2007- 1 3:46:00

500 m nıi
Hely Rajtszám Név Nem Korcsoport Kcs. Hely Idı

1 37 Sós Lilla N NINCS 1:37:00
2 46 Vámos Zsuzsanna N 2007- 1 3:46:00

500 m férfi
Hely Rajtszám Név Nem Korcsoport Kcs. Hely Idı

1 20 Vámos András F 2007- 1 2:02:00
2 29 Vámos Balázs F 2007- 2 2:16:00
3 38 Sós Bendegúz F NINCS 2:19:00

1 km abszolút
Hely Rajtszám Név Nem Korcsoport Kcs. Hely Idı

1 151 Szekeres Tamara N 2003-2004 1 3:02:00
2 109 Horváth Eszter Flóra N 2003-2004 2 3:11:00
3 149 Borbély Boldizsár F 2005-2006 1 3:20:00
4 114 Bánki Laura N 2003-2004 3 3:52:00
5 101 Matévi Bálint F 2005-2006 2 3:53:00
6 100 Sós Lilla N 2003-2004 4 3:59:00
7 150 Kökényesi Márk F 2003-2004 1 4:09:00
8 113 Csóka Blanka N 2005-2006 1 4:18:00
9 102 Bauer Dominik F 2005-2006 3 4:26:00
10 146 Sós Bendegúz F NINCS 4:27:00

1 km nıi
Hely Rajtszám Név Nem Korcsoport Kcs. Hely Idı

1 151 Szekeres Tamara N 2003-2004 1 3:02:00
2 109 Horváth Eszter Flóra N 2003-2004 2 3:11:00
3 114 Bánki Laura N 2003-2004 3 3:52:00
4 100 Sós Lilla N 2003-2004 4 3:59:00
5 113 Csóka Blanka N 2005-2006 1 4:18:00

1 km férfi
Hely Rajtszám Név Nem Korcsoport Kcs. Hely Idı

1 149 Borbély Boldizsár F 2005-2006 1 3:20:00
2 101 Matévi Bálint F 2005-2006 2 3:53:00
3 150 Kökényesi Márk F 2003-2004 1 4:09:00
4 102 Bauer Dominik F 2005-2006 3 4:26:00
5 146 Sós Bendegúz F NINCS 4:27:00
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4 km abszolút
Hely Rajtszám Név Nem Korcsoport Kcs. Hely Idı

1 288 Radványi Máté F 1995-1998 1 0:15:39
2 214 Radványi Márk F 1995-1998 2 0:16:00
3 203 Borbély Pál F 1974-1994 1 0:16:32
4 206 Földvári Zoltán F 1954-1973 1 0:17:08
5 285 Barta László F 1974-1994 2 0:17:39
6 270 Horváth Karolina Helga N 1999- 1 0:17:44
7 286 Laza László F 1954-1973 2 0:17:59
8 217 Szekeres Tamara N 1999- 2 0:18:33
9 230 Dobos Zsolt F 1999- 1 0:18:51
10 266 Forgácsné Licz Márta N 1974-1994 1 0:20:01
11 279 Petrik Barna F 1999- 2 0:21:04
12 298 Masek István F 1954-1973 3 0:21:34
13 277 Pintér Zsolt F 1954-1973 4 0:22:02
14 207 Forgács Máté F 1999- 3 0:22:05
15 297 Sós Sándor F 1954-1973 5 0:22:07
16 282 Király Nóra N 1974-1994 2 0:22:11
17 231 Orosz Katalin N 1954-1973 1 0:22:24
18 299 Erdıs Tamás F 1954-1973 6 0:23:26
19 229 Koren Pál F -1953 1 0:23:41
20 213 Dr. Iván Csilla N 1954-1973 2 0:25:26
21 227 Várádi Nikoletta N 1974-1994 3 0:26:05
22 205 Bauer Gottfried F 1954-1973 7 0:26:54
23 262 Forgács Lilla N 1999- 3 0:27:07
24 264 Szelesné Vidák Éva N 1954-1973 3 0:27:37
25 268 Matévi János F 1974-1994 3 0:28:27
26 216 Petrikné Gál Csilla N 1954-1973 4 0:28:32
27 295 Csikós Zsuzsa N 1974-1994 4 0:30:16

4 km nıi
Hely Rajtszám Név Nem Korcsoport Kcs. Hely Idı

1 270 Horváth Karolina Helga N 1999- 1 0:17:44
2 217 Szekeres Tamara N 1999- 2 0:18:33
3 266 Forgácsné Licz Márta N 1974-1994 1 0:20:01
4 282 Király Nóra N 1974-1994 2 0:22:11
5 231 Orosz Katalin N 1954-1973 1 0:22:24
6 213 Dr. Iván Csilla N 1954-1973 2 0:25:26
7 227 Várádi Nikoletta N 1974-1994 3 0:26:05
8 262 Forgács Lilla N 1999- 3 0:27:07
9 264 Szelesné Vidák Éva N 1954-1973 3 0:27:37
10 216 Petrikné Gál Csilla N 1954-1973 4 0:28:32
11 295 Csikós Zsuzsa N 1974-1994 4 0:30:16

4 km férfi
Hely Rajtszám Név Nem Korcsoport Kcs. Hely Idı

1 288 Radványi Máté F 1995-1998 1 0:15:39
2 214 Radványi Márk F 1995-1998 2 0:16:00
3 203 Borbély Pál F 1974-1994 1 0:16:32
4 206 Földvári Zoltán F 1954-1973 1 0:17:08
5 285 Barta László F 1974-1994 2 0:17:39
6 286 Laza László F 1954-1973 2 0:17:59
7 230 Dobos Zsolt F 1999- 1 0:18:51
8 279 Petrik Barna F 1999- 2 0:21:04



9 298 Masek István F 1954-1973 3 0:21:34
10 277 Pintér Zsolt F 1954-1973 4 0:22:02
11 207 Forgács Máté F 1999- 3 0:22:05
12 297 Sós Sándor F 1954-1973 5 0:22:07
13 299 Erdıs Tamás F 1954-1973 6 0:23:26
14 229 Koren Pál F -1953 1 0:23:41
15 205 Bauer Gottfried F 1954-1973 7 0:26:54
16 268 Matévi János F 1974-1994 3 0:28:27

14 km abszolút
Hely Rajtszám Név Nem Korcsoport Kcs. Hely Idı

1 300 Pelsıczy Attila F 1974-1994 1 0:56:00
2 301 Petsuk Zoltán F 1974-1994 2 0:56:10
3 368 Forgács István F 1974-1994 3 0:58:19
4 325 Oláh Bence F 1974-1994 4 0:59:50
5 343 Medgyessy Gergely F 1954-1973 1 1:00:10
6 339 Gyurkó Péter F 1974-1994 5 1:01:15
7 337 Csizmadia Gábor F 1954-1973 2 1:06:02
8 357 Zelinka Gabriella N 1974-1994 1 1:08:48
9 364 Stelkovics Gábor F 1954-1973 3 1:10:12
10 341 Csóka Bálint F 1954-1973 4 1:10:48
11 302 Fehér Gellért F 1974-1994 6 1:12:12
12 309 Tibay Csaba F 1954-1973 5 1:12:31
13 331 Nyilas Gábor F 1954-1973 6 1:12:39
14 324 Jáki Mónika N 1954-1973 1 1:18:01
15 314 Gelencsér Katalin N 1954-1973 2 1:18:29
16 328 Pintér Zsolt F 1954-1973 7 1:22:29
17 338 Kapitány László F -1953 1 1:23:11
18 342 Sós Sándor F 1954-1973 8 1:26:04
19 335 Dobos István F 1954-1973 9 1:27:50
20 323 Sándor Tímea N 1974-1994 2 1:28:53
21 362 Kovács Edit N 1974-1994 3 1:29:19
22 317 Drávucz Herbert F -1953 2 1:32:00
23 329 May R Eszter N 1974-1994 4 1:35:43
24 327 Gajdos-Somodi Olga N 1974-1994 5 1:45:28
25 305 Gajdos Sándor F 1974-1994 7 1:45:28
26 361 Drávucz Róbert F 1974-1994 8 DNF

14 km nıi
Hely Rajtszám Név Nem Korcsoport Kcs. Hely Idı

1 357 Zelinka Gabriella N 1974-1994 1 1:08:48
2 324 Jáki Mónika N 1954-1973 1 1:18:01
3 314 Gelencsér Katalin N 1954-1973 2 1:18:29
4 323 Sándor Tímea N 1974-1994 2 1:28:53
5 362 Kovács Edit N 1974-1994 3 1:29:19
6 329 May R Eszter N 1974-1994 4 1:35:43
7 327 Gajdos-Somodi Olga N 1974-1994 5 1:45:28

14 km férfi
Hely Rajtszám Név Nem Korcsoport Kcs. Hely Idı

1 300 Pelsıczy Attila F 1974-1994 1 0:56:00
2 301 Petsuk Zoltán F 1974-1994 2 0:56:10
3 368 Forgács István F 1974-1994 3 0:58:19
4 325 Oláh Bence F 1974-1994 4 0:59:50
5 343 Medgyessy Gergely F 1954-1973 1 1:00:10



6 339 Gyurkó Péter F 1974-1994 5 1:01:15
7 337 Csizmadia Gábor F 1954-1973 2 1:06:02
8 364 Stelkovics Gábor F 1954-1973 3 1:10:12
9 341 Csóka Bálint F 1954-1973 4 1:10:48
10 302 Fehér Gellért F 1974-1994 6 1:12:12
11 309 Tibay Csaba F 1954-1973 5 1:12:31
12 331 Nyilas Gábor F 1954-1973 6 1:12:39
13 328 Pintér Zsolt F 1954-1973 7 1:22:29
14 338 Kapitány László F -1953 1 1:23:11
15 342 Sós Sándor F 1954-1973 8 1:26:04
16 335 Dobos István F 1954-1973 9 1:27:50
17 317 Drávucz Herbert F -1953 2 1:32:00
18 305 Gajdos Sándor F 1974-1994 7 1:45:28
19 361 Drávucz Róbert F 1974-1994 8 DNF


